

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1770 OF 2004

M.O.H. IQBAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.O.H. ASLUM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 22/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.L.V.Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. S.Vallinayagam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 29.8.2006.

Learned counsel for the parties to file their written submission
s by 28.8.2006.

(Meenu Sethi)
hardwaj)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata B

Court Master